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Existing	  Customer	  Hire	  Request	  Form	  –	  NB	  For	  Account	  Holders	  Only	  

Important:	  To	  hire	  equipment,	  please	  download	  the	  PDF	  form,	  complete	  all	  fields,	  save	  the	  form	  and	  
submit	  via	  email	  to	  enquiries@redwoodservices.co.uk	  .	  We	  will	  then	  be	  in	  touch	  with	  you	  within	  24	  
hours.	  

Point	  of	  Contact	  

Full	  Contact	  Name:	  
	  

	  

Email	  Address:	  
	  

	  

Phone	  Number:	  
	  

	  

Business	  Name:	  
	  

	  

Redwood	  Services	  Account	  Number:	  
	  

	  

	  

Equipment	  Request	  Details:	  

Equipment	  Hire	  	   Dates	  Required:	  
Start:	   	   	   Finish:	  

1	   	   	  
	  

	  

2	   	   	  
	  

	  

3	   	   	  
	  

	  

4	   	   	  
	  

	  

5	   	   	  
	  

	  

6	   	   	  
	  

	  

	  

Full	  Site	  Address:	  
(Please	  state	  where	  the	  machinery	  will	  be	  used)	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	  



	  

www.redwoodservices.co.uk	  
	  

Will	  you	  be	  collecting	  the	  equipment	  or	  would	  you	  like	  us	  to	  deliver	  it?	  (Please	  tick)	  

Collect	  
	  

Delivery	  required	  

	  

Please	  tick:	  

I	  have	  read,	  understand	  and	  agree	  to	  the	  terms	  and	  conditions	  of	  hire	  
	  
View	  T&C’s	  here	  

	  

	  

Please	  sign:	  

	  

	  

Once	  completed	  please	  save	  this	  PDF	  and	  submit	  it	  via	  email	  to	  enquiries@redwoodservices.co.uk	  	  
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